Die Wechselstationen sind ab folgenden Zeiten besetzt:

Stationen

Edelsfeld
Holnstein
Rockenricht
Sulzbach-Rosenberg
GrolRalbershof
Weilenberg
OberweiRRenbach
Schlicht
Adlholz
Schalkenthan
Kainsricht

Gebenbach

6.30 Uhr

6.45 Uhr

7.00 Uhr

7.30 Uhr

8.00 Uhr

8.15 Uhr

8.20 Uhr

8.30 Uhr

9.00 Uhr

9.15 Uhr

9.30 Uhr

9.45 Uhr

Verein

FC Edelsfeld

FFW Holnstein

FFW Rockenricht

TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg
FC GroRalbershof

FFW Weilenberg

SC Unterweilenbach

1. FC Schlicht

FFW Adlholz

SV Hahnbach

Dorfgemeinschaft Kainsricht

DJK Gebenbach



